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Please refer to accompanying justification documents for further details on the
development and use of the Young Lives school survey questionnaires.



YL School Code:

School Name;

School code:
School type:

School Address:

Mandal: District: Region:

Community 1D:

Telephone:

HM mobile/Landline:

Directions/ Other Notes:

Transport Notes:




Staff Participant Roster:

Staff roster: to befilled in for every staff member

ID Name Position in School: Isposition Caste Religion Gender Highest teacher Y ears of
01= Principal/HM permanent or | 01=SC 01=Hindu, | 01=Male gualification experience as
02= Regular Teacher temporary? 02=ST 02=Mudim, | 02=Femae | 01=None, 02=Dip. ateacher
03=Assistant Teacher 03=BC 03=Christian, Ed./TTC/Any diploma
04=Vidya Volunteer 01=Permanent; 04=0C 04=Other 03=B.Ed./TPT/HPT,
05=Community/informal O2=Temporary | p5=MM (specify) 04=M.Ed., 05=Other
teacher (specify)
06=NGO sponsored teacher
07=0ther (specify)

TO1 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [[_] Years _ ]

T02 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [[_] Years _ ]

T03 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years |

TO4 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years |

TO5 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years |

TO6 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [[_] Years _ ]

TO7 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [[_] Years _ ]

To8 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years |

T09 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years |

T10 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 | [_1 Years |

Ti1 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [[_] Years _ ]

T12 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [[_] Years _ ]

T13 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [[_] Years _ ]

T14 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years |

T15 1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years |

T16 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 |J[_1 Years |

T17 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 [ _1 Years ]

Ti8 [ _1 [ _] [ _] 1 J[_1 Years |




Young Lives Children Expected at School:

YL Name of Gender | Age Classin | Isthe Class Section | Shift ID of If childisno | Why hasthe
Child | Child in R3 R3 child now AB,C, | 01=Full day Maths longer child dropped
ID still D 02=Morning Teacher enrolled, has | out or moved
enrolled (ifmore | Shift for this this child schools?
in this thanone | 03=Afternoon | child dropped out For drop out
school ? section of | ghjft of education | use codebox 1,
00=No; that or moved for moved
01=Yes; class) schools? schools use
01=dropped codebox 2
out; 02=moved
schools;
03=other
(specify)
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CODEBOX 1-REASON FOR DROP OUT

01=School costs (e.g. fees, books, uniform, transport) too high

02=School too far from home

03=Not safe to travel to school

04=L ack of transport to school

05=Truancy, child does not want to go, not interested

09=Banned from school because of behaviour, poor attendance, etc.

10=Banned from school because of low achievement

11=Bullying/abuse from peers

12=Domestic and/or agricultural work at home (include chores, farm work, harvest,
caring for family members, looking after siblings)

13=Paid work

14=Family issues (e.g. problems at home, parent disputes, etc.)

15=Stigma and Discrimination (child was not welcome because of ethnic
group/socioeconomic group €etc)

16=Migration

17=Disability

18=IlI-health




CODEBOX 2- REASON FOR MOVING SCHOOLS

19=Shifted to private English-medium school in same community

20=Shifted to private English-medium schooal in different community

21=Shifted to government school in different community

22=Shifted to hostel school

23=Not known

24= Other (specify)




Classroom Roster

Classroom

1D

Grade
01=Nursery 02=Lower

kindergarten (lower KG),

03=Upper kindergarten
(upper KG), 04= Class 1,
05= Class 2,
06= Class 3,
07= Class 4,
08= Class 5,
09= Class 6,
10=Class 7,
11=Class 8§,
12=Class 9,
13=Class 10,
14=Class 11,
15=Class 12,
88=Not applicable

Section: A, B, C,D

Shift

01=Half day 02=Morning Shift

03=Afternoon Shift

04=Full Day

ID of Mathematics
Teacher (from staff
participant roster)

Number of YL
children in the class

01

[ _1

1

[ 1

1

02

[ 1

1

[ _1

1

03

[ _1

1

[ _1

1

04

[ 1

1

[ _1

1

05

[ 1

1

[ _1

1

06

[ _1

1

[ _1

1

07

[ 1

1

[ 1

1




08

[ 1

1

1

1

09

[ _1

1

1

1




